Litchfield Farmers Club Winter Storage Terms and Agreement

Between:	Litchfield Farmers Club P.O. Box 248 44 Plains Road Litchfield, ME 04350 Name: Address: Town/State/Zip: Phone (s): Email: Vehicle/Plate #:	_
Liner foot: _	Fee per foot: Tot Storage Terms and Process	al Due:
basis of All items of	chfield Farmers Club offers inside winter storage space for RV's, camp lue to the amount of area inside our buildings that can accommodate it as will be measured from front to rear and charged a one-time fee base will be placed in storage on a first come first in basis until any of the sto will be chosen based on size and length to fit the remaining space in the occess takes time and in an effort to prevent damage and to place as made our patience is appreciated. The provided in the provi	ems to be stored. d on the total lineal footage. rage buildings become nearly full. e buildings. any items as possible within storage due to limited inside space, outside
Litchfield Farm	cles & equipment at the Litchfield Fairgrounds is a privilege extended overs Club is NOT responsible for theft, vandalism, or any other loss relations, the owner releases Litchfield Farmer's Club from all loss and/or cla	ed to the storage of such items. In
	to the above terms of storage on all items at the Litchfield Fairgrounds, ns and any responsibility for any and all loss or damage that might occi or such.	
Name:	Date:	-
	Storage Removal Date:	

Thank you!
Unilateral Liability Release